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GUILFORD COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2022-2023 BOARD MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Date Start Time Type of Meeting 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Tuesday, July 26, 2022 4 p.m. 
Student Assignment 

Hearings 

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 6 p.m. Special Meeting 

Tuesday, August 2, 2022 4 p.m. 
Student Assignment 

Hearings 

Wednesday, August 3, 2022 5:30 p.m. Special Meeting 

Tuesday, August 9, 2022 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Monday, August 15, 2022 9 a.m. Special Meeting 

Thursday, August 25, 2022 9 a.m. Special Meeting 

Wednesday, August 31, 2022 4 p.m. Special Meeting 

Tuesday, September 13, 2022 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Thursday, September 22, 2022 6 p.m. Work Session 

Saturday, October 1, 2022 8 a.m. Retreat 

Tuesday, October 11, 2022 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Thursday, January 26, 2023 6 p.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Thursday, February 23, 2023 6 P.m. Work Session 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Saturday, March 25, 2023 8 a.m. Retreat 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 12 p.m. Budget Meeting 
(Budget Presentation) 

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 6 p.m. Board Meeting 
(Public Hearing on Budget) 

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 4 p.m. Board Meeting 

Thursday, June 22, 2023 4 p.m. Board Meeting 

 


